

---

## MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 101774103

---

Data publicarii	20.08.24	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 751,69 RON - 751,69 RON

---

Descriere: - ADEZIV DUO CONTACT 2 BUC X 29.41= 58.82 RON -ADEZIV AFI 25KG 3 BUC X 19.327= 57.98 RON - TINCI 25KG 1 BUC X 18.487= 18.48 RON - VOPSEA CASABELLA 15L 1 BUC X 106.72= 106.72 RON - ARACET 1KG 1 BUC X 7.57= 7.57 RON -TRAFLET SILVERILE 2 BUC X 6.72= 13.44 RON -PENSULA 60MM 1 BUC X 6.30 = 6.30 RON -GLET CT 126 1 BUC X 17.22= 17.22 RON - CIMENT ECOPLANET 20KG 1 SAC X 14.71= 14.71 RON -MANUSI DE LUCRU 1 BUC X 11.76= 11.76 RON - VAR 20KG 2 BUC X 17.65 = 35.30 RON -VOPSEA DANKE MAXX 15L 2 BUC X 151.27= 302.54 RON - VOPSEA DANKE INT.ALB 15L 1 BUC X 100.85 = 100.85 RON

---